M-SR 2015
druzstva kord starsi ziaci
Bratislava - hala Elan
24. maj 2015

Fencers (all, structured order - 16 fencers)

name and first name

BRANDSTETER David
CZIZMADIA Oliver
RECLO Michal
ADAMKA Matej
PASEK Dominik
RAZUS Martin
ANDRE] Michael
KOTELES Balint
SOPOLIGA Michal
KREMEN Marian
SVEHLIK Jakub
URSALA Richard
VATAHA Samuel
LACHKY Martin
STOJKA Boris
ZENTKO Matej

number

12
15
2
9
13
16
3
7
1
6
11
17
14
5
8

team

AS BRATISLAVA
AS BRATISLAVA
AS BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA
BSK BRATISLAVA
KSK 1903 KOSICE
KSK 1903 KOSICE
KSK 1903 KOSICE
MIX

MIX

MIX

MIX

WILLARD KOSICE
WILLARD KOSICE
WILLARD KOSICE
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Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 5 teams)

name number
KSK 1903 KOSICE 11(137)
WILLARD KOSIC 16 (3578)
AS BRATISLAVA 29 (212 15)
MIX 31 (611 14)

BSK BRATISLAV 38 (9 13 16)
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Quarts de finale

KSK 1903 KOSIC

M-SR 2015

druzstva kord starsi ziaci

Bratislava - hala Elan

24. maj 2015

Demi-finales

KSK 1903 KOSIC

Finale

KSK 1903 KOSIC

BSK BRATISLAV 45/31
MIX
MIX 45/23
WILLARD KOSIC
AS BRATISLAVA 39/38
AS BRATISLAVA
WILLARD KOSIC
--- 45/25
WILLARD KOSIC
WILLARD KOSIC
Troisiéme place
MIX
MIX
AS BRATISLAVA 45/43
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 5 teams)

rank name

1 WILLARD KOSIC

2 KSK 1903 KOSICE
3 MIX

4 AS BRATISLAVA

5 BSK BRATISLAV
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Quarts de finale

MIX - BSK BRATISLAVA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

KREMEN Marian 5 5 3 3 RAZUS Martin
SVEHLIK Jakub 5 10 6 3 ADAMKA Matej
VATAHA Samuel 5 15 7 1 PASEK Dominik
KREMEN Marian 5 20 9 2 ADAMKA Matej
VATAHA Samuel 5 25 13 4 RAZUS Martin
SVEHLIK Jakub 5 30 15 2 PASEK Dominik
VATAHA Samuel 5 35 16 1 ADAMKA Matej
KREMEN Marian 5 40 19 3 PASEK Dominik
SVEHLIK Jakub 5 45 23 4 RAZUS Martin




Demi-finales
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Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KREMEN Marian 5 5 4 4 KOTELES Balint
VATAHA Samuel 5 10 7 3 SOPOLIGA Michal
SVEHLIK Jakub 5 15 10 3 ANDREJ Michael
VATAHA Samuel 5 20 14 4 KOTELES Balint
KREMEN Marian 5 25 19 5 ANDREJ Michael
SVEHLIK Jakub 5 30 23 4 SOPOLIGA Michal
VATAHA Samuel 5 35 27 4 ANDREIJ Michael
SVEHLIK Jakub 5 40 30 3 KOTELES Balint
KREMEN Marian 0 31 45 15 SOPOLIGA Michal
WILLARD KOSICE - AS BRATISLAVA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
STOJKA Boris 2 2 5 5 RECLO Michal
LACHKY Martin 8 10 6 1 CZIZMADIA Oliver
ZENTKO Matej 5 15 6 0 BRANDSTETER David
STOJKA Boris 5 20 8 2 CZIZMADIA Oliver
ZENTKO Matej 5 25 13 5 RECLO Michal
LACHKY Martin 5 30 17 4 BRANDSTETER David
ZENTKO Matej 5 35 17 0 CZIZMADIA Oliver
STOJKA Boris 5 40 20 3 BRANDSTETER David
LACHKY Martin 5 45 25 5 RECLO Michal
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24. maj 2015
Troisiéme place
AS BRATISLAVA - MIX

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BRANDSTETER David 1 1 5 5 SVEHLIK Jakub
RECLO Michal 9 10 7 2 VATAHA Samuel
CZIZMADIA Oliver 5 15 13 6 KREMEN Marian
BRANDSTETER David 2 17 20 7 VATAHA Samuel
CZIZMADIA Oliver 4 21 25 5 SVEHLIK Jakub
RECLO Michal 8 29 30 5 KREMEN Marian
CZIZMADIA Oliver 6 35 34 4 VATAHA Samuel
BRANDSTETER David 1 36 40 6 KREMEN Marian
RECLO Michal 7 43 45 5 SVEHLIK Jakub




Finale

WILLARD KOSICE - KSK 1903 KOSICE
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Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

ZENTKO Matej 3 3 5 5 SOPOLIGA Michal
STOJKA Boris 3 6 10 5 ANDREJ Michael
LACHKY Martin 3 9 11 1 KOTELES Balint
ZENTKO Matej 6 15 12 1 ANDREJ Michael
LACHKY Martin 8 23 23 11 SOPOLIGA Michal
STOJKA Boris 5 28 27 4 KOTELES Balint
LACHKY Martin 4 32 30 3 ANDREJ Michael
ZENTKO Matej 1 33 34 4 KOTELES Balint
STOJKA Boris 6 39 38 4 SOPOLIGA Michal
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name club cat poules matches finales
BELAS Karolina AS BRATISLAVA 0 0 2
JURKOVIC Peter STU BRATISLAV 0 0 2
SULIK Alexander AS BRATISLAVA 0 0 1
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